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ESTAEBLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV H“_.om.m
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 Loadin
Telephone: 021 - 8073°11
Nmmx No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833 Gross
FATIR' E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

.2023

Customer Order Number:

73442

KWV Order Number:

8426
g Status:

Weight :

139.231kg

queriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 O
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700023735
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700025215
700025236
700025319
700022795
700025247

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE|

700025214

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2022 cs
KWV Classic Cape Ruby Centenary 6x7 | CS
Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | CS
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
Laborie Rose 6x750ml 2023 Ccs
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml cs
Imagin Citrus Gin 6x750ml cs
D:

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x%20ml) Cs

Ccs

750

6 x 558.42 16.40
6 x 750 1.0 413.82 1.70
6 x 750 1.0 568.44 0.80
6 x 750 1.0 385.02

6 x 750 1.0 558.42 16.40
150 x 20 2.0 145.20 8.30
150 x 20 4.0 145.20 8.30
6 x 750 1.0 383.88

6 x 750 5.0 815.82 2.70
6 x 750 5.0 §15.82 2.70
150 x 20 6 | Item rejectled - No gdtock

466.84
406.79
563.89
385.02
466.84
133.15
133.15
383.88
793.79
793.79

466.84
406.79
563.89
385.02
466.84
266.30
532.59
383.88
3,968.96
3,968.96

70.03
61.02
84.58
57.75
70.03
39.95
79.89
57.58
595.34
595.34

£36.87
467.81
648.47
442.77
536.87
306.25
612.48
441.46
4,564.30
4,564.30
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FULL SIGNATURE..,

EMPLOYEE No...
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Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Currency: Z

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
AR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




